
भारतीय पटसन Ǔनगम ͧलͧमटेड 

The Jute Corporation of India Limited 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

Ĥधान काया[लय: पटसन भवन, तीसरȣ और चौथी मंिजल, Þलॉक-सीएफ, एÈशन एǐरया - 1, Ûयू टाउन, कोलकाता - 700156 
Head Office: Patsan Bhavan, 3rd & 4th Floor, Block-CF, Action Area – 1, New Town, Kolkata - 700156 

सी.आई.एन./ C.I.N.: U17232WB1971GOI027958 
 

ई-मेल / E-mail: jci@jcimail.in| वेबसाइट / Website: www.jutecorp.in 

CORRIGENDUM  

With reference to the advertisement published on 17.07.2024 regarding the invitation for 
sealed "Tenders from vendors (small and micro-entrepreneurs, artisans, and national level 
multi-state cooperative societies) situated in Andhra Pradesh as Telangana for the supply of 
jute bags along with aluminum foil coated paper bags" the following changes have been made: - 

Original Submission Date: 08.08.2024 up to 12:00 PM 

Revised Submission Date: Interested vendors are now requested to submit their tenders 
along with all requisite documents on or before 13.08.2024 up to 12:00 Noon at JCI Head 
Office. 

Tender Opening Date: The submitted tenders will now be opened on 13.08.2024 at 3:00 PM 
at JCI Head Office. 

The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the tenders without assigning 
any reason thereof. All other terms and conditions shall remain the same. 

Bank Details: 
Bank Name:   Punjab National Bank 
Branch:    New Town Rajarhat 
Account Holder:   The Jute Corporation of India Ltd 
Account Number:   0093000100297535 
IFSC:   PUNB0143720 

For further details, please visit our website: www.jutecorp.in 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


